MCAA

Total Scores

Position Team

B &R
K&S
Nuneaton
Burton
Hereford
Daventry

AU b~ WN -

Mens Scores

Position Team

B & R
Burton
K&S
Daventry
Hereford
Nuneaton

AU~ WN -

Womens Scores

Position Team

B &R
K&S
Nuneaton
Hereford
Burton
Daventry

AU~ WN -

Officials Points

Team Name
B & R

K&S
Nuneaton
Burton
Hereford
Daventry

Match Position after 33 Events

Midlands Track & Field League

Points
379.5
322
304.5
284
247
154

Points
177
174
144
135
122
118

Points
177.5
153
146.5
115

95

14

Points
25

25

40

15

10

5

Match Scores
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MCAA

Men 100m (A string)

Posn

AU b~ WN -

Name

Jonathan Hornblow
Gregory Summers
Sean Duffill

Alex Agbasi
Michael Fenn

Sam Hampton

Men 100m (B string)

Posn

AU~ WN -

Name

David Staley
Dwight Fenton
James Colclough
Andrew Pedelty
Shaun Taylor
Mark Bennett

Men 200m (A string)

Posn

AU~ WN -

Name

Jonathan Hornblow
Gregory Summers
Luke Evans
Michael Fenn

Sam Hampton
Terry Selway

Men 200m (B string)

Posn

U P~ WN =

Name

Sean Duffill
David Staley
Matthew Wilson
Andrew Pedelty
Nicky Wall

Men 400m (A string)

Posn

AUl hWN -

Name

Martin Aspley-Davis
Jamie Fletcher
Rhys Pritchard
Edward Fletcher
Jacob Szikora

Nicky Wall

Men 400m (B string)

Midlands Track & Field League

Club
Burton
K&S

B &R
Nuneaton
Daventry
Hereford

Club
Burton
Nuneaton
K&S
Daventry
Hereford
B &R

Club
Burton
K&S

B &R
Daventry
Hereford
Nuneaton

Club

B &R
Burton
K&S
Daventry
Nuneaton

Club

B &R
Burton
K&S
Hereford
Daventry
Nuneaton
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Perf
11.4
11.5
11.6
11.6
12.1
12.4

Perf
11.8
11.9
11.9
12.0
12.2
12.4

Perf
22.9
23.4
24.0
24.6
24.6
28.4

Perf
23.5
24.2
24.3
24.7
28.9

Perf
51.0
52.0
53.6
55.2
63.0
64.5

WA N O

Pts

NN WS O

Pts

Wb 01O O

o)

ts

N WA LN

Pts

w s o100 ©
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MCAA

Posn

u b~ WN=

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn

AU~ WN -

Men 110m H (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn

AU~ WN =

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn

U b WN =

Name

James Hart
Matthew Wilson
Jonathan Hood
Ben Skinner
Richard Pedelty

Name

Eric Spink
Andrew Pedelty
David Staley
Rhys Pritchard
Mark Bennett
Nicky Wall

Name

Shaun Taylor

Andrew Priest
Alister Mathie
Matthew Frost

Name

Rhys Pritchard
Andrew Pedelty
Ben Skinner
Eric Fowler
John Dineen
Paul Smith

Name

Matthew Wilson
Jared Wilson
Grant Murfin
Matthew Frost
Jonathon Barnes

Men 800m (A string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Mathew Addison
Matthew Clark

Midlands Track & Field League

Club
B&R
K&S
Burton
Hereford
Daventry

Club
Hereford
Daventry
Burton
K&S

B &R
Nuneaton

Club
Hereford
K&S
Burton

B &R

Club
K&S
Daventry
Hereford
Nuneaton
B &R
Burton

Club
K&S
Nuneaton
Burton

B &R
Hereford

Club
B&R
Nuneaton
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Perf
50.9
53.3
54.3
59.7
75.8

Perf
19.7
20.6
21.0
21.1
22.5
26.9

Perf
20.8
20.8
24.0
24.7

Perf
65.2
67.3
68.1
72.2
73.1
dnf

Perf
70.0
71.3
72.3
72.6
75.5

Perf
1:57.1
2:02.0

Pts

N WA LN

Pts

wWh oo No©

Pts

W h O

Pts

O~ O1OON O

Pts

N W h O

Pts
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MCAA

[e) B O, IS N OV ]

Alister Mathie
Luke Mason

Jacob Szikora
Matt Granger

Men 800m (B string)

Posn

1

2
3
4

Name

Tom Richardson
Michael Frison
Gareth Pritchard
Nicky Wall

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn

g b~ WN =

Name

Matthew Addison
Alister Mathie
Chris Talbot
Gareth Pritchard
Job King

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Sean Bowden
Mick O'Shea
Kevin Clarkson
Matthew Wilson

Men 3000m (A string)

Posn

U1 b~ WN =

Name

Daniel Mills
Matt Granger
Adam Peacock
Robert Hough
Jacob Szikora
Jonathon Barnes

Men 3000m (B string)

Posn

u b~ WN =

Name

Mick O'Shea
Ben Danvers
Michael Hanson

Richard Hawksworth

Kevin Barnes

Midlands Track & Field League

Burton
Hereford
Daventry
K&S

Club

B & R
Burton
K&S
Nuneaton

Club

B &R
Burton
Nuneaton
K&S
Daventry

Club

B &R
Nuneaton
Burton
K&S

Club
Nuneaton
K&S

B &R
Burton
Daventry
Hereford

Club
Nuneaton
K&S

B &R
Burton
Hereford
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2:04.5
2:11.8
2:13.6
2:14.4

Perf

2:09.8
2:14.0
2:15.6
2:31.0

Perf
4:21.0
4:24.3
4:36.9
5:49.4
dnf

Perf

4:09.3
4:33.6
5:18.7
5:49.4

Perf
9:14.7
9:27.5
9:33.7
10:15.4
11:02.7
11:04.0

Perf
9:39.4
9:43.7
9:59.7
11:41.2
12:15.9

w b~ oo

Pts

w bk o

Pts

o 01 o0 N ©

Pts

W h oo

Pts

W ph 01O O

Pts

N W h O
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MCAA Midlands Track & Field League 07/06/2008

Men 3000m s/c (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Ben Danvers K&S 10:51.2 9
2 Eric Fowler Nuneaton 11:00.6 7
3 Gavin Moorhead B &R 11:23.1 6
4 Jacob Szikora Daventry 12:28.0 5
5 Grant Murfin Burton 12:37.8 4
6 Kevin Barnes Hereford 13:35.6 3

Men 3000m s/c (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Simon Lanckham B & R 11:50.3 7
2 Nicholas Chapman Burton 12:54.8 5

Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Michael Fenn Daventry 6.33 9
2 David Staley Burton 5.96 7
3 Eric Spink Hereford 5.44 6
4 Grant Taylor K&S 5.31 5
5 James Mobley B &R 5.04 4
6 Terry Selway Nuneaton 4.72 3

Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jack Poxon Burton 5.63 7
2 Gavin Sharman Daventry 5.25 5
3 James Colclough K&S 5.19 4
4 Shaun Taylor Hereford 5.00 3
5 Mark Bennett B&R 4.51 2

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Daniel Wilson Nuneaton 12.21 9
2 Andrew Pedelty Daventry 11.67 7
3 David Staley Burton 11.53 6
4 Luke Evans B &R 11.52 5
5 Eric Spink Hereford 10.85 4
6 Gareth Pritchard K&S 10.72 3

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Gavin Sharman Daventry 11.44 7
2 Jack Poxon Burton 11.39 5
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MCAA

3 Shaun Taylor

4 Matthew Wilson
5 Terry Selway

6 James Mobley

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn Name

James Hart
Andrew Pedelty
Eric Spink
Jonathan Dumelow
Grant Taylor

Terry Selway

AU~ WN -

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name

Thomas Abdy
Shaun Taylor
David Staley
Rhys Pritchard
Tom Richardson

g b~ WN =

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name

Steven Hood
Rhys Pritchard

1 Samuel Cater
2 Josh Day

3 Thomas Abdy
4 Craig Mills

5

6

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name

Richard Pedelty
Martin Aspley-Davis
Richard Catlin
Justin Williams
Mark Tabram
Richard Warder

AUl b~ WN =

Men Discus (A string)

Posn Name

1 Josh Day
2 Samuel Cater
3 Jonathan Dumelow

Midlands Track & Field League

Hereford
K&S
Nuneaton
B & R

Club

B &R
Daventry
Hereford
Burton
K&S
Nuneaton

Club
Daventry
Hereford
Burton
K&S

B & R

Club

B &R
Hereford
Daventry
Nuneaton
Burton
K&S

Club
Daventry
B &R
Burton
Hereford
Nuneaton
K&S

Club
Hereford
B&R
Burton
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10.57
10.02
9.99
9.85

Perf
1.85
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.50
dnf

Perf
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.40

Perf
11.94
10.58
10.14
8.74
8.46
7.24

Perf
9.00
8.70
8.14
8.04
7.71
6.51

Perf

33.80
32.69
29.72

PN WA

Pts

O~ 01OON O

Pts

N Wb O

Pts

Wb O1OON O

Pts

PN WP~ O

Pts
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MCAA Midlands Track & Field League 07/06/2008

4 Richard Pedelty Daventry 28.57 5

5 Craig Mills Nuneaton 22.04 4
6 Rhys Pritchard K&S 20.07 3
Men Discus (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Barry Fenn Daventry 25.63 7

2 Justin Williams Hereford 24.17 5

3 Steven Hood Burton 21.35 4
4 Mark Tabram Nuneaton 17.34 3

5 Andrew Priest K&S 17.06 2

6 John Dineen B &R 15.79 1
Men Javelin (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Samuel Cater B &R 49.70 9

2 Alister Mathie Burton 39.96 7

3 Craig Mills Nuneaton 35.71 6
4 Richard Pedelty Daventry 33.05 5

5 Josh Day Hereford 32.47 4
6 Gareth Pritchard K&S 27.70 3
Men Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Thomas Abdy Daventry 32.69 7

2 Richard Catlin Burton 32.14 5

3 Jonathon Barnes Hereford 29.92 4
4 John Dineen B &R 24.69 3

5 James Colclough K&S 24.61 2

6 Terry Selway Nuneaton 22.40 1
Mens 4x100m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Burton 45.1 9

2 K&S 45.7 7

3 B &R 46.6 6
4 Daventry 47.8 5

5 Nuneaton 48.0 4
6 Hereford 48.5 3
Mens 4x400m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 B&R 3:29.3 9

2 Burton 3:29.8 7

3 K&S 3:46.5 6
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MCAA

(0]

Women 100m (A string)

Posn Name

Joanne Frost
Sarah Weaver
Chantelle Reah
Rachel Clarkson
Caroline Ford

u b~ WN =

Women 100m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Sarah Gerner

2 Anna Robertson

3 Melanie Hawksworth
4 Karen Bogh

Women 200m (A string)

Posn Name

Joanne Frost
Sarah Weaver
Leah Hyde
Chantelle Reah
Caroline Ford

g b~ WN =

Women 200m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Amy Irish

2 Rachel Clarkson
3 Robyn Francis
4 Anna Robertson

Women 400m (A string)

Posn Name

1 Chantelle Stanley
2 Charlotte Whorton
3 Sarah Gerner

4 Nicola Long

Women 400m (B string)

Posn Name

Midlands Track & Field League

Hereford 3:49.4
Nuneaton 3:52.6
Daventry 4:15.8
Club Perf
B &R 12.6
Hereford 13.0
K&S 13.7
Burton 13.8
Nuneaton 14.7
Club Perf
B &R 14.2
Hereford 15.2
Burton 15.4
K&S 15.6
Club Perf
B &R 26.0
Hereford 27.3
Burton 27.6
K&S 28.2
Nuneaton 30.9
Club Perf
B &R 28.0
Burton 28.6
K&S 30.5
Hereford 32.3
Club Perf
Nuneaton 62.3
K&S 68.9
B &R 70.0
Burton 77.5
Club Perf
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Pts

OO N O

Pts

W h o

Pts

H 01O N ©

Pts

W ks~ O

Pts

g o N o

Pts
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MCAA

Tania White
Thomasina Ball
Alexandra Bayliss
Melanie Hawksworth

N OWN =

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn Name
1 Karen Bogh
2 Amy Irish

Women 100m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 Chantelle Reah
2 Kelly Oliver

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn Name

1 Emily Tompkins
2 Kelly Oliver

3 Enya Tabram

4 Karen Bogh

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 Tamara Ball

Women 800m (A string)

Posn Name

Tania White
Thomasina Ball
Charlotte Whorton
Sheryl Evans
Karen Lathbury

U P~ WN =

Women 800m (B string)

Posn Name

Natasha Timson
Kelly Oliver
Sophia Day
Nicola Long
Kathryn Lewis

u b~ WN =

Midlands Track & Field League

Nuneaton 63.8
B&R 67.0
K&S 69.9
Burton 76.9
Club Perf
K&S 20.4
B&R 26.4
Club Perf
K&S 19.4
B & R 19.6
Club Perf
Hereford 75.6
B &R 79.9
Nuneaton 81.2
K&S 83.5
Club Perf
B &R 82.2
Club Perf
Nuneaton 2:26.5
B &R 2:35.8
K&S 2:49.4
Hereford 2:58.1
Burton 3:29.9
Club Perf
Nuneaton 2:37.4
B &R 2:54.1
Hereford 3:06.7
Burton 3:09.2
K&S 3:14.4
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Pts
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MCAA

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn

u b~ WN =

Name

Amy Gibson
Jacqui Phillips
Mika Butler
Jane Anderson
Sheryl Evans

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Katie Hughes
Tamara Ball
Paulette Hyde
Kathryn Lewis

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn

g b~ WN =

Name

Naomi Warr
Jacqui Phillips
Rachel Chard
Jane Anderson
Sheryl Evans

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn

AU~ WN =

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Enya Tabram
Caroline Cresswell
Paula Hough

Name

Joanne Frost
Gemma Mills
Emily Tompkins
Hannah Green
Caroline Cresswell
Karen Lathbury

Name

Sarah Gerner
Sarah Weaver
Enya Tabram
Alexandra Bayliss

Midlands Track & Field League

Club
Nuneaton
K&S
Burton

B &R
Hereford

Club
Nuneaton
B & R
Burton
K&S

Club
Burton
K&S
Nuneaton
B &R
Hereford

Club
Nuneaton
K&S
Burton

Club

B &R
Nuneaton
Hereford
Daventry
K&S
Burton

Club

B &R
Hereford
Nuneaton
K&S

Perf

5:04.5
5:38.6
5:53.5
5:57.2
6:38.1

Perf

5:36.4
5:51.7
6:35.1
6:48.2

Perf

11:36.4
11:40.4
11:45.7
12:22.1
13:51.5

Perf

12:39.3
13:23.4
13:53.4

Perf
5.11
4.46
4.15
3.86
3.84
3.16

Perf
4.14
3.82
3.69
2.66
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Pts

w bk o

Pts
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Pts
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Pts
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Pts
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MCAA

Midlands Track & Field League
5 Nicola Long Burton 2.24
Women Triple Jump (A string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Joanne Frost B&R 10.09
2 Alexandra Bayliss K&S 8.46
Women Triple Jump (B string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Sarah Gerner B&R 8.68
Women High Jump (A string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Robyn Francis K&S 1.46
2= Amy Irish B &R 1.35
2= Gemma Mills Nuneaton 1.35
4 Hannah Green Daventry 1.30
5 Ruth Wells Hereford 1.20
6 Helen Armitage Burton dnf
Women High Jump (B string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Natasha Timson Nuneaton 1.30
2 Julie Wakelam B&R 1.20
3 Karen Bogh K&S 1.20
Women Shot Putt (A string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Lynette Bristow K&S 9.12
2 Ruth Wells Hereford 8.42
3 Gemma Mills Nuneaton 8.38
4 Diane Harrison Burton 6.64
5 Rita Brownlie B&R 5.31
Women Shot Putt (B string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Anna Robertson Hereford 8.34
2 Melanie Roberts K&S 7.63
3 Vivienne Kirkland Nuneaton 6.01
4 Paula Hough Burton 5.44
5 Kelly Oliver B&R 4.62
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Pts

Pts

6.5
6.5

Pts

01N

Pts

H 01O N ©

Pts
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MCAA Midlands Track & Field League 07/06/2008

Women Discus (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Lynette Bristow K&S 28.32 9
2 Diane Harrison Burton 21.50 7
3 Ruth Wells Hereford 20.54 6
4 Rita Brownlie B &R 16.80 5
5 Tania White Nuneaton 16.28 4

Women Discus (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Sophia Day Hereford 17.36 7
2 Melanie Roberts K&S 16.59 5
3 Katie Hughes Nuneaton 15.96 4
4 Julie Wakelam B&R 15.52 3
5 Helen Armitage Burton dnf 0

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Gemma Mills Nuneaton 31.05 9
2 Ruth Wells Hereford 26.01 7
3 Julie Wakelam B &R 21.69 6
4 Melanie Roberts K&S 18.85 5
5 Hannah Green Daventry 17.64 4
6 Helen Armitage Burton 14.99 3

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Emily Tompkins Hereford 18.53 7
2 Lynette Bristow K&S 17.65 5
3 Natasha Timson Nuneaton 10.05 4
4 Paula Hough Burton 9.68 3
5 Rita Brownlie B &R 8.94 2

Womens 4x100m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 B &R 54.3 9
2 Nuneaton 54.9 7
3 Hereford 55.7 6
4 Burton 56.8 5
5 K&S 60.4 4

Womens 4x400m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Nuneaton 4:18.8 9
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MCAA

U~ WN

Midlands Track & Field League

B &R
Burton
Herefo
K&S

rd
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4:34.0
4:49.7
5:01.3
5:27.4

A OO N
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